SAN
DW
ICH
PAN
EL
1.95
SA
N
D
W
IC
H
 P
A
N
EL
S
- P
A
N
EL
 -
G
A
LV
A
N
IS
ED
TORX SCREW FOR FIRE
RESISTANT SANDWICH PANELS
SANDWICH
PANEL
SPECIFICATION
OPTIONS
SECTION
APPLICATION
Head style Torx 25
EPDM washer 10 mm
Fully thread
Drilling point 1
Powder coated in any desired RAL colour
6.75+0.25
-0.25
4.0
+0.1
-0.0
4.8
+0.0
-0.18
TX-25
L+0.75
-0.75 3.5+0.1
-0.15
Ø
12.75
+0.25
-0.25
B
randw
erende Torx B
evestiger
Sandwich Panels
Panel
Galvanised
SANDWICH
PANEL 1.96 1.96
SA
N
D
W
IC
H
 P
A
N
EL
S
- P
A
N
EL
 -
G
A
LV
A
N
IS
ED
ORDER INFORMATION
Using the table below you can easily determine the sufficient screw length.
APPLICATION
Product Description Washer Size (L) Packaging Article code
Self-Drilling torx Screws 4,8 x 70 - DP1 for fire wall No 70 mm 250 pcs/box 20040148070M
Self-Drilling torx Screws 4,8 x 70 - DP1 for fire wall Yes 70 mm 250 pcs/box 20040148070M08
Self-Drilling torx Screws 4,8 x 90 - DP1 for fire wall No 90 mm 100 pcs/box 20040148090M
Self-Drilling torx Screws 4,8 x 90 - DP1 for fire wall Yes 90 mm 100 pcs/box 20040148090M08
Self-Drilling torx Screws 4,8 x 110 - DP1 for fire wall No 110 mm 100 pcs/box 20040148110M
Self-Drilling torx Screws 4,8 x 110 - DP1 for fire wall Yes 110 mm 100 pcs/box 20040148110M08
Self-Drilling torx Screws 4,8 x 130 - DP1 for fire wall No 130 mm 100 pcs/box 20040148130M
Self-Drilling torx Screws 4,8 x 130 - DP1 for fire wall Yes 130 mm 100 pcs/box 20040148130M08
Size Thickness (mm) Article code
20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240 260 280
4,8 x 70 mm 20040148070M
4,8 x 90 mm 20040148090M
4,8 x 110 mm 20040148110M
4,8 x 130 mm 20040148130M